!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002069

E25002070
E25002071

E25002072
E25002073

E25002074

E25002075
E25002076

E25002077

Reported

07:39:46 06/29/25

07:54:53 06/29/25
09:22:36 06/29/25

10:24:45 06/29/25

17:08:29 06/29/25

20:54:59 06/29/25

21:48:03 06/29/25

22:24:40 06/29/25

23:22:07 06/29/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS CHEST 2050 S WATER PLANT RD,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 201 W SECOND ST, GREENSBURG

EMS 426 W MAIN ST APT 1, GREENSBURG

ABDOMINAL

EMS SICK 1088 S WEST ST, GREENSBURG

PERSON

EMS LIFT 1010 E WASHINGTON ST,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE

RQST OF GREENSBURG RM 87,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,
COLUMBUS

EMS AMBUL 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

RQST PLACE ROOM 208A, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22809/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

06/30/25



