

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002069	07:39:46 06/29/25	EMS CHEST	2050 S WATER PLANT RD,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25002070	07:54:53 06/29/25	EMS FALL	201 W SECOND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002071	09:22:36 06/29/25	EMS	426 W MAIN ST APT 1, GREENSBUR	G	ACT
		ABDOMINAL			
E25002072	10:24:45 06/29/25	EMS SICK	1088 S WEST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E25002073	17:08:29 06/29/25	EMS LIFT	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25002074	20:54:59 06/29/25	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG RM 87,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25002075	21:48:03 06/29/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL HOSPITAL,		ACT
			COLUMBUS		
E25002076	22:24:40 06/29/25	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE ROOM 208A, GREENSBURG		
E25002077	23:22:07 06/29/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
Total Incidents for This Agency 0					
Total Incidents for This Agency: 9					

**Total Incident for This Report: 9** 

**Report Includes:** 

All dates greater than `22809/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures